
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF AUGUST 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 80 74DIBRUGARH  4 03-2024322 D026093  6 0 4 0 24529 INDIA

 61 61DIMAPUR  4 04-2024322 D026094  0-1 0 0 14529 INDIA

 65 68DIGBOI  4 04-2024322 D026095 -3-3 0 0 04529 INDIA

 138 138DULIAJAN  4 03-2024322 D026096  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 68 67GOLAGHAT  4 08-2023322 D026098  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 87 93IMPHAL  4 03-2024322 D026101 -6-7 0 0 14529 INDIA

 109 109JORHAT  4 03-2024322 D026102  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 20 18LEDO VALLEY  4 06-2023322 D026104  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 80 80NOWGONG  4 03-2024322 D026106  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 24 24SIBSAGAR  4 03-2024322 D026115  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 62 57TINSUKIA  4 02-2024322 D026117  5 0 0 1 44529 INDIA

 20 19KOHIMA  4 03-2024322 D036270  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 45 45MORAN  4 03-2024322 D040061  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 53 53BRAHMAPUTRA VALLEY DIBRUGARH  4 11-2023322 D046449  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 64 61Nagaon Greater  4 03-2024322 D048836  3 0 0 0 34529 INDIA

 33 33SONARI  4 03-2024322 D050144  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 52 50LAKHIMPUR  4 01-2024322 D055681  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 27 26DIPHU GREATER  4 02-2024322 D055834  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 77 75JORHAT GREATER  4 07-2023322 D057084  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 51 49DIMAPUR BLUE VENDA  4 03-2024322 D057762  2-1 0 0 34529 INDIA

 20 20DOOMDOOMA TEA CITY  4 03-2024322 D059388  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 55 54MOIRANG  4 03-2024322 D060150  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 37 35THOUBAL  4 12-2023322 D060948  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 85 86IMPHAL GREATER  4 03-2024322 D062870 -1-1 0 0 04529 INDIA

 54 52IMPHAL EAST  4 03-2024322 D067325  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 20 19JORHAT DISSOI VALLEY  4 09-2022322 D067431  1-1 0 0 24529 INDIA

 75 74CANCHIPUR  4 03-2024322 D077431  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 17 17SARUPATHAR  4 05-2022322 D077884  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 34 34DHEMAJI  4 04-2024322 D078521  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 21 19TEZPUR GREATER  4 02-2024322 D078707  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 20 20LAKHIMPUR PRERANA  4 06-2023322 D078744  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 74 71IMPHAL LEIMAROL  4 11-2023322 D099864  3-1 0 0 44529 INDIA

 103 98IMPHAL CITY  4 02-2024322 D105314  5 0 0 0 54529 INDIA

 32 31NINGTHOUKHONG  4 12-2023322 D109474  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 24 24KAKCHING GREATER  4 12-2023322 D115761  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 72 68NAGAON CITY  4 01-2024322 D117290  4 0 0 0 44529 INDIA

 16 13Imphal Galaxy  4 01-2024322 D125254  3 0 0 0 34529 INDIA

 52 46Imphal Valley  4 03-2024322 D125274  6 0 0 0 64529 INDIA

 33 31Imphal Central  4 04-2024322 D125275  2 0 1 0 14529 INDIA

 27 21Imphal Chanura  4 04-2024322 D126521  6 0 0 0 64529 INDIA
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 16 16Nambol  4 04-2024322 D127551  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 23 23Thoubal Greater Centurion  4 12-2023322 D131075  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 15 15Tinsukia City of Joy  4 12-2023322 D132834  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 25 25Oinam  4 04-2023322 D132893  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 23 23Canchipur Centurion  4 03-2024322 D132953  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 29 27Imphal Northern Hemisphere  4 03-2024322 D134990  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 32 28Imphal  North  4 04-2024322 D135052  4 0 0 0 44529 INDIA

 31 31Canchipur Greater  4 03-2024322 D135419  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 23 24Imphal City United  4 03-2024322 D135420 -1-1 0 0 04529 INDIA

 28 28Imphal Global  4 04-2024322 D135421  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 24 24Wangjing  4 11-2023322 D135949  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 20 20Silapathar Greater  4 06-2023322 D136583  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 29 20Imphal Ningol Collective  4 01-2024322 D137124  9 0 0 0 94529 INDIA

 24 23Imphal Paradise  4 03-2024322 D138456  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 25 24Imphal South Eastern  4 03-2024322 D139585  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 29 27Dimapur Japfu  4 03-2024322 D140079  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 24 23Banderdewa  4 12-2023322 D140235  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 42 39Imphal Excellence  4 03-2024322 D143594  3 0 0 0 34529 INDIA

 21 18Canchipur Palace  4 03-2024322 D148371  3 0 0 0 34529 INDIA

 19 18Zunheboto Akuluto  4 03-2024322 D148937  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 25 25Canchipur Unified  4 03-2024322 D152612  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 8 7Itanagar Capital Region  4 10-2023322 D153272  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 22 20Dibrugarh Greater  4 09-2023322 D156014  2 0 2 0 04529 INDIA

 24 22Bokajan  4 09-2023322 D156258  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 14 20Dibrugarh Excellence  4 12-2023322 D157043 -6-8 0 0 24529 INDIA

 21 20Sadiya Greater  4 04-2024322 D157968  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 20 20Hojai Royal  4322 D171730  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 24 22Dibrugarh Galaxy  4322 D171990  2 0 0 0 24529 INDIA

 25 19Singjamei  4322 D172731  6 0 0 0 64529 INDIA

 19 19Imphal Valley NextGen  4322 D173939  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 26 25Kakching Sugnu  4322 D176453  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 13 15Imphal Golden Pride  4322 D178546 -2-4 0 0 24529 INDIA

 25 24Bishnupur Greater  4322 D179951  1 0 0 0 14529 INDIA

 31 31Kaziranga Horizon  4322 D180150  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 21 21Dimapur Champions  4322 D180432  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 20 20Imphal Kangla  4322 D182470  0 0 0 0 04529 INDIA

 23 0Dimapur Elite  5322 D183276  23 0 0 0 234529 INDIA

 20 0Banderdewa Greater  5322 D186334  20 0 0 0 204529 INDIA

 20 0Namrup  5322 D186485  20 0 0 0 204529 INDIA
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Club Status Changes for: District 322 D

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingImphal Kangla 08-2025182470

Newly CharteredDimapur Elite 07-2025183276

Newly CharteredBanderdewa Greater 07-2025186334

Newly CharteredNamrup 07-2025186485
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